Model Year
AMP <2022
AUDI A3 SPORTBACK E-TRON PHEV 2016-2017
AUDI E-TRON BEV 2019-2022
AUDI E-TRON SPORTBACK BEV 2021+
AUDI Q4 E-TRON <2022
BMW 320e (3 SERIES) PHEV <2022
BMW 320e (3 SERIES) TOURING PHEV <2022
BMW 330e (3 SERIES) PHEV <2022
BMW 330e (3 SERIES) xDrive PHEV 2020+
BMW 520e (5 SERIES) PHEV <2022
BMW 520e (5 SERIES) TOURING PHEV <2022
BMW 530e (5 SERIES) PHEV <2022
BMW 545e (5 SERIES) PHEV 2020+
BMW 745e (7 SERIES) PHEV <2022
BMW I3 REX PHEV <2021
BMW I3 BEV <2021
BMW X3 XDRIVE30E PHEV 2020-2021
BMW X5 XDRIVE 40E PHEV 2020-2021
BMW X5 XDRIVE 45E PHEV 2020-2021
BMW X5 XDRIVE 45E PHEV 2022
BMW MINI COOPER SE BEV 2021
BMW MINI COUNTRYMAN PHEV <2022
BOIVIN EVOLUTION LION8 CLASS 8 REFUSE TRUCK BEV <2022
BYD 5400 <2022
BYD D1 <2022
BYD 8TT CLASS 8 DAY CAB BEV <2022
BYD ETP3 <2022
BYD S1BEV 2019-2020
BYD S2 BEV <2022
BYD T3 BEV <2022
BYD T4 <2022
BYD T4C <2022
BYD T45C <2022
BYD T9 <2022
BYD T018C01 <2022
BYD YUAN BEV 2019-2020
BYD YUAN PRO BEV <2022
CADILLAC ELR PHEV 2016
CHANJE V8100 BEV <2022
CHEVROLET BOLT EV BEV 2019+
CHEVROLET BOLT EV BEV 2016-2018
CHEVROLET BOLT EUV BEV 2019-20-21-22
CHEVROLET SPARK EV BEV 2013-2016
CHEVROLET VOLT PHEV 2019+
CHEVROLET VOLT PHEV 2011-2018
CHRYSLER PACIFICA HYBRID PHEV 2017-18-19-20-22
CITROEN BERLINGO ELECTRIC BEV <2022
CITROEN C-ZERO BEV 2011
CITROEN E-C4 BEV <2022
CITROEN E-DISPATCH BEV <2022
CITROEN E-JUMPY BEV <2022




CITROEN
CITROEN
CUPRA
DACIA
DONGFENG
DR AUTOMOBILES
DS

EFA-S
ELDORADO MOTIV
ELINTA
ELMS

FIAT

FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
HOLDEN
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
JAC

JAC

JAC

JAC

JAC

JAC

JAC

JAC
JAGUAR
JEEP

KIA

KIA

KIA

KIA

KIA

KIA

KIA

KIA

KIA

LAND ROVER
LAND ROVER
LAND ROVER

E-JUMPY VOLTIA XL BEV
E-SPACETOURER BEV

BORN

SPRING ELECTRIC

AELOUS EX1

EVO3 ELECTRIC

3 CROSSBACK E-TENSE BEV

SHUTTLE BUS

URBAN DELIVERY BEV
500E BEV

CMAX ENERGI PHEV
ETRANSIT

ESCAPE PHEV
EXPLORER PHEV
F150 LIGHTNING BEV
FOCUS EV BEV
FUSION PHEV

KUGA PHEV
MUSTANG MACH-E BEV
VOLT PHEV
CLARITY BEV
CLARITY PHEV

FIT

ENCINO BEV

IONIQ BEV

IONIQ 5

IONIQ BEV

IONIQ PHEV

KAUAI EV BEV

KONA EV BEV

NEXO FUEL CELL
PORTERII

SONATA PHEV
SONATA PHEV
TUCSON FUEL CELL
E-S2

E-S4

E SEI 2

E SEl 4

iEV40

iEV60

iEV7S

iEVS4

I-PACE BEV
WRANGLER PHEV
BONGO BEV TRUCK
EV 6

CEED SPORTSWAGON PHEV
E-NIRO BEV

NIRO PHEV

OPTIMA PHEV

SOUL EV BEV

SOUL EV BEV
XCEED PHEV
RANGE ROVER PHEV

DISCOVERY SPORT P300e PHEV
RANGE ROVER EVOQUE P300e PHEV

<2022
<2022
<2022
2021
<2022
<2022
<2022
<2022
2021+
<2022
<2022
2013-2019
2013-2017
2017-19-22
2020-21-22
<2022
<2022
2012-2018
2013-2020
2017
2021-2022
<2022
<2022
<2022
<2022
2019+
2017-2019
2020-2023
2020-2021
2018-2022
2019+
2019+
<2022
2022
2019+
2016-2018
<2022
<2022
<2022
<2022
<2022
2020
<2022
<2022
<2022
2019+
2021-2022
<2022
2021-2022
2020-21-22
2022
2020-21-22
2017
2014-2019
2020+
2020-21-22
<2022
<2022
<2022




LDV
LEVC
LEVC
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
LION
LION

LION

LION

LION

LION

LION

LYNK & CO

MAN
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MG

MG

MG

MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MORGAN OLSON MOTIV
MOTIV

MOTIV

MOTIV

MOTIV

MOTIV

NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT

EV80 BEV

TX RANGE EXTENDED
VN5 RANGE EXTENDED
CORSAIR PHEV
AVIATOR PHEV

6 CLASS 6 TRUCK BEV
8 CLASS 8 TRUCK BEV

BOIVIN EVOLUTION CLASS 8 REFUSE TRUCK BEV

A MINI SCHOOL BUS (TYPE A) BEV
C SCHOOL BUS (TYPE C) BEV
D SCHOOL BUS (TYPE D) BEV

M MIDI / MINIBUS BEV
09 PHEV

eTGE

A CLASS SALOON

A CLASS HATCHBACK
B CLASS

C CLASS SALOON

C CLASS HATCHBACK
E CLASS SALOON

E CLASS ESTATE

S CLASS SALOON

CLA COUPE

CLA SHOOTING BRAKE
GLA SUV

GLE SUvV

GLC COUPE

GLC Suv

EQV BEV

ZS BEV

HS PHEV

MG5 BEV

I-MIEV BEV

I-MIEV BEV

MINICAB MiIEV
OUTLANDER PHEV
STEP VAN (CLASS 4)
BOX TRUCK

SCHOOL BUS - TYPE A
SHUTTLE BUS

STEP VAN (CLASS 4)
WORK TRUCK
E-NV200 BEV

E-NV200 VOLTIA XL BEV
LEAF BEV

AMPERA-E BEV
AMPERA PHEV
CORSA-E BEV
MOKKA-E BEV
VIVARO-E BEV
VIVARO-E VOLTIA XL BEV
ZAFIRA-E BEV

E-208 BEV

E-2008 BEV

E-EXPERT BEV
E-EXPERT VOLTIA XL BEV
E-TRAVELLER BEV

ION BEV

<2022
<2022
<2022
2020+
2020+
<2022
<2022

<2022

<2022
<2022
<2022
<2022
2021+
<2022
<2022
<2022
<2022
<2022
<2022
<2022
<2022
<2022
<2022
<2022
<2022
<2022
<2022
<2022
<2022
2020-2021
2020-2021
2020-2021
2012+
2019+
<2022
2013-2018
2020+
2020+
2021+
2021+
2020+
2020+
<2022
<2022
2018 +
2017-2020
<2022
<2022
<2022
<2022
<2022
<2022
<2022
<2022
<2022
<2022
<2022
2011




PEUGEOT
POLESTAR
POLESTAR
PORSCHE
PORSCHE
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
ROCKPORT MOTIV
ROCKPORT MOTIV
SAIC

SAIC

SAIC

SAIC

SAIC

SAIC

SEAT

SEHOL
SEMISYSCO
SKODA
SMART
SMART
STREETSCOOTER
STREETSCOOTER
TESLA

TESLA

TESLA

TESLA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VENUCIA
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLVO

PARTNER ELECTRIC BEV
1

2

TAYCAN GTS

CAYENNE E-HYBRID PHEV
CITY K-ZE

FLUENCE BEV

KANGOO ZE BEV
MASTER ZE BEV

TWIZY BEV

ZOE ZE 50 BEV

ZOE ZE & ZE 40 BEV

BOX TRUCK

WORK TRUCK

MAXUS E DELIVER 3

MAXUS E DELIVER 9 MH & LH 51.5 KWH
MAXUS E DELIVER 9 MH & LH 72 KWH

MAXUS E DELIVER 9 LH 88 KWH

MAXUS E DELIVER 9 MC & LC 65KWH CAB

MAXUS EV80 BEV
Mii ELECTRIC BEV
E20X

D2 BEV

CITIGOe iV

EQ FORFOUR BEV

EQ FORTWO BEV
WORK BEV

WORK L BEV

MODEL 3 BEV
MODEL S BEV
MODEL X BEV
MODEL Y BEV

PRIUS PLUG-IN PHEV
PRIUS PRIME PHEV
PROACE ELECTRIC BEV
PROACE ELECTRIC VOLTIA XL BEV
PROACE VERSO BEV
PROACE CITY BEV
RAVAEV BEV

RAV4 PRIME PHEV
MIRAI

AMPERA PHEV
CORSA-E BEV
MOKKA-E BEV
VIVARO-E BEV
VIVARO-E VOLTIA XL BEV
ZAFIRA-E BEV

E30

E-CRAFTER BEV
E-CRAFTER BEV
E-GOLF BEV

E-GOLF BEV

E-UP BEV

E-UP BEV

GOLF GTE PHEV

ID.3

ID.4

PASSAT GTE PHEV
C40 BEV

<2022
2021
2021-2022
2022
2015+
<2022
<2022
<2022
<2022
<2022
2020+
2012-2019
2020+
2020+
<2022
<2022
<2022
<2022
<2022
2017-19-20-21-22
<2022
<2022
<2022
<2022
<2022
2017+
2018+
2018+
2018->2022
2013->2021
2016->2020
2020->2022
2010+
2017+
<2022
<2022
<2022
<2022
2012-2014
2021-22
<2022
<2022
<2022
<2022
<2022
<2022
<2022
<2022
2019

2020
2015-2019
2020
2020+
2014-2019
2014-2020
<2022
<2022
<2022
<2022




VOLVO S60 PHEV 2019+

VOLVO S60 EXTENDED RANGE PHEV 2022+

VOLVO S90 PHEV 2017+

VOLVO S90 EXTENDED RANGE PHEV 2022+

VOLVO V60 PHEV 2019+

VOLVO V60 EXTENDED RANGE PHEV 2022+

VOLVO V90 PHEV 2017+

VOLVO V90 EXTENDED RANGE PHEV 2022+

VOLVO XC40 BEV 2021-22-23
VOLVO XC40 EXTENDED RANGE BEV 2022+

VOLVO XC40 RECHARGE T5 PHEV 2021-22
VOLVO XC40 EXTENDED RANGE RECHARGE T5 PHEV 2022+

VOLVO XC60 PHEV 2018-19-21-22
VOLVO XC60 EXTENDED RANGE PHEV 2022+

VOLVO XC90 PHEV 2016-17-18-22
VOLVO XC90 EXTENDED RANGE PHEV 2022+

ADDITIONAL CARS TO BE CONFIRM BY TECHNICAL DELEGATE after installation
AUDI Q8 e-tron 55 Quattro

BMW 14 M50

SKODA ENYAQ




